
Name R1 R2 Total
1 Kenny SUBREGIS 68 69 137
2 Johannes SCHWAB 73 70 143
3 Gurbani SINGH 69 74 143
4 Casie CATHREA 76 68 144
5 Johannes FRAHS 70 75 145
6 Shannon AUBERT 72 74 146
7 Zecheng DOU 77 71 148
8 Neal WOERNHARD 76 72 148
9 Daniel BECKER 79 70 149
10 Carlos LEANDRO 77 72 149
11 Emma BROZE 75 74 149
12 George CUNNINGHAM 77 73 150
13 Ashlan RAMSEY 73 77 150
14 Johan WERGE 72 78 150
15 Jeremy FREIBURGHAUS 72 78 150
16 Manuel ELVIRA 76 75 151
17 Shosei INOKAWA 74 77 151
18 Ha Rang LEE 77 75 152
19 Kurumi SANADA 75 77 152
20 Jacob CHOI 75 77 152
21 Yuting SHI 78 75 153
22 Robert EVANS 78 75 153
23 Johanka STEINDLEROVA 77 76 153
24 Dennis MANNTZ 76 78 154
25 Miguel Angel FERNANDEZCANO 77 78 155
26 Thomas LE BERRE 74 81 155
27 Celia BARQUIN 82 74 156
28 Siyan LIU 79 77 156
29 Marek SIAKALA 79 77 156
30 Shubhankar SHARMA 79 77 156
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31 Futoshi TOKUTAKE 73 83 156
32 Jan Morris GABRIEL 79 78 157
33 Klara KAMINSKA 77 80 157
34 Akiho SATO 80 78 158
35 Matti DE GRAM 77 81 158
36 Ana Lizeth RUIZ 76 82 158
37 Honey BAISOYA 78 81 159
38 Vitek NOVAK 84 76 160
39 Adam BLOMME 80 80 160
40 Aurian CAPART 85 76 161
41 Tim HARRY 84 77 161
42 Lisa UNTERGANSCHNIGG 83 78 161
43 Elodie VAN DIEVOET 82 79 161
44 Anne VAN DAM 81 80 161
45 Emma SVENSSON 81 80 161
46 Rong JI 76 85 161
47 Carina JUNKER 75 88 163
48 Simon SIMONSE 83 81 164
49 Maxence CORMAN 81 84 165
50 Aditi ASHOK 79 86 165
51 Carolin SCHART 85 81 166
52 Valentina MULLER 83 83 166
53 Emily BOYMAN 80 87 167
54 Lea ZEITLER 83 86 169
55 Linnea STROM 83 86 169
56 Celia GIMBLETT 86 84 170
57 Alan DE BONDT 83 88 171
58 Adrienne TE RIELE 89 85 174
59 Carla Maria LOYOLA 89 88 177
60 Angharad BASNETT 101 92 193
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Name R1 R2 Total
1 Gurbani SINGH 69 74 143
2 Casie CATHREA 76 68 144
3 Shannon AUBERT 72 74 146
4 Emma BROZE 75 74 149
5 Ashlan RAMSEY 73 77 150
6 Ha Rang LEE 77 75 152
7 Kurumi SANADA 75 77 152
8 Yuting SHI 78 75 153
9 Johanka STEINDLEROVA 77 76 153
10 Celia BARQUIN 82 74 156
11 Klara KAMINSKA 77 80 157
12 Akiho SATO 80 78 158
13 Ana Lizeth RUIZ 76 82 158
14 Lisa UNTERGANSCHNIGG 83 78 161
15 Elodie VAN DIEVOET 82 79 161
16 Anne VAN DAM 81 80 161
17 Emma SVENSSON 81 80 161
18 Rong JI 76 85 161
19 Carina JUNKER 75 88 163
20 Maxence CORMAN 81 84 165
21 Aditi ASHOK 79 86 165
22 Carolin SCHART 85 81 166
23 Valentina MULLER 83 83 166
24 Emily BOYMAN 80 87 167
25 Lea ZEITLER 83 86 169
26 Linnea STROM 83 86 169
27 Celia GIMBLETT 86 84 170
28 Adrienne TE RIELE 89 85 174
29 Carla Maria LOYOLA 89 88 177
30 Angharad BASNETT 101 92 193
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BOYS FINAL RESULTS

Name R1 R2 Total
1 Kenny SUBREGIS 68 69 137
2 Johannes SCHWAB 73 70 143
3 Johannes FRAHS 70 75 145
4 Zecheng DOU 77 71 148
5 Neal WOERNHARD 76 72 148
6 Daniel BECKER 79 70 149
7 Carlos LEANDRO 77 72 149
8 George CUNNINGHAM 77 73 150
9 Jeremy FREIBURGHAUS 72 78 150
10 Johan WERGE 72 78 150
11 Manuel ELVIRA 76 75 151
12 Shosei INOKAWA 74 77 151
13 Jacob CHOI 75 77 152
14 Robert EVANS 78 75 153
15 Dennis MANNTZ 76 78 154
16 Miguel Angel FERNANDEZCANO 77 78 155
17 Thomas LE BERRE 74 81 155
18 Siyan LIU 79 77 156
19 Marek SIAKALA 79 77 156
20 Shubhankar SHARMA 79 77 156
21 Futoshi TOKUTAKE 73 83 156
22 Jan Morris GABRIEL 79 78 157
23 Matti DE GRAM 77 81 158
24 Honey BAISOYA 78 81 159
25 Vitek NOVAK 84 76 160
26 Adam BLOMME 80 80 160
27 Aurian CAPART 85 76 161
28 Tim HARRY 84 77 161
29 Simon SIMONSE 83 81 164
30 Alan DE BONDT 83 88 171
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